



# Product Label Report

Confidential

ZOOSH - SUPER DOOPER PREMIUM MAYONNAISE  
MAYONNAISE

Part No. [Rev]: 10055987 [6]

Specification Status: CURRNET

Description: ZOOSH 2.65 KG MAYONNAISE PREMIUM

Created By: Vikas Kaushik

Effective Date: 19-Sep-2017

Last Modified On: 19-Sep-2017

Reason for Revision/Issue                      19 Sept 2017. Vikas Kaushik  
Update to Bega address and inclusion of CoOI statement

Net Content Declaration                      e 2.65kg

## Product Name

Company Brand Name(s)                      ZOOSH  
Variant/Flavor                                      SUPER DOOPER PREMIUM MAYONNAISE  
Legal Designation(s)                              MAYONNAISE

## Ingredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, VINEGAR, SUNFLOWER OIL (CONTAINS ANTIOXIDANT (320)), THICKENER (1422), SALT, MUSTARD, EGG, VEGETABLE GUM (415), MILK SOLIDS, FLAVOUR, COLOURS (101, 160a).

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT: CONTAINS EGG AND MILK.**

## Claims and Symbols

Nutrient/Health                                      NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS  
NO PRESERVATIVES  
GLUTEN FREE.

## Signature Line

**Plant Registration Number**  
**Country of Origin Statement**

REG. NO. 649  
MADE IN AUSTRALIA FROM AT LEAST 80% AUSTRALIAN INGREDIENTS

### Other Labeling Information

Handling Statements

Refrig/Product Storage Instructions      Refrigerate After Opening

Shelf Life / Quality Statements      BEST BEFORE

### Instructions for Graphics

Instructions for Graphics

### Manufacturing Plant(s)

Manufacturing Plant      Development Plant  
Port Melbourne AUSTRALIA (AMEA)

## Nutrition Declaration

Label Type

AMEA-AU Fd Service 100g ONLY

### NUTRITION INFORMATION

**SERVING SIZE:**

AVG QTY PER 100g

<b>ENERGY</b>	802 kJ
<b>PROTEIN</b>	<1.0 g
<b>FAT -TOTAL</b>	8.6 g
- SATURATED	1.0 g
<b>CARBOHYDRATE</b>	27.1 g
- SUGARS	21.9 g
<b>SODIUM</b>	1000 mg
<b>GLUTEN</b>	**ND

Nutrition Notes

\*\* NOT DETECTED

*Nick Roberts*